
















HE-TYPE		UNDER-SINK		(DOUBLE		O-RING	/RIB		ROUND		CAP)

MODEL SPECIFICATION

HE2034LB-UNR

HE2012WW-UNR

HE2034WW-UNR

20" WHITE BOWL, 1/2" WHITE RIB ROUND CAP
WITH PRESSURE RELEASE DEVICE

20" WHITE BOWL, 3/4" WHITE RIB ROUND CAP
WITH PRESSURE RELEASE DEVICE

20" BLUE BOWL, 3/4' BLACK RIB ROUND CAP
WITH PRESSURE RELEASE DEVICE

◎Material : P.P. = Polypropylene for opaque bowl
◎Opaque housings have passed 100,000 times 
    strict cycle test under 150 PSI water pressure and 
    300 PSI (15 minutes)~500 PSI (instantaneous) burst test.
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COMMERCIAL WATER FILTER HOUSING 

MODEL

HL-BIG	BLUE	FILTER	HOUSING	

SPECIFICATION NO./CASE

UNDER-SINK (RIB CAP)

WEIGHT
(kgs)

11

16

10"  BOWL, 1" BLACK RIB CAP,BLUE
WITH PRESSURE RELEASE DEVICE

20" BLUE BOWL, 1" BLACK RIB CAP
WITH PRESSURE RELEASE DEVICE

HL101LB-UR

HL201LB-UR

◎Material : P.P. = Polypropylene for opaque bowl
◎Opaque housings have passed 100,000 times 
    strict cycle test under 150 PSI water pressure and 
    300 PSI (15 minutes)~500 PSI (instantaneous) burst test.

CU.FT

2
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MOQ

240

240
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4

4

2
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16

10"  BOWL, 1-1/2" BLACK RIB CAP,BLUE
WITH PRESSURE RELEASE DEVICE

20" BLUE BOWL, 1-1/2" BLACK RIB CAP
WITH PRESSURE RELEASE DEVICE

HL10112LB-UR

HL20112LB-UR 4

4

2

4

11

16

10"  BOWL, 3/4" BLACK RIB CAP,BLUE
WITH PRESSURE RELEASE DEVICE

20" BLUE BOWL, 1" BLACK RIB CAP
WITH PRESSURE RELEASE DEVICE

HL1034LB-UR

HL2034LB-UR 4

4

9

HE2034LB-UNR

SLIM LINE HOUSING

HL101LB-UR HL201LB-UR

TWO O-RING
STANDARD

ONE O-RING
AVAILABLE
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